Page: 37622 of 50255

City of Big Bear Lake Member, City Council District 1 (Vote for 1) **x% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide

C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB10681
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB10682
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB50683
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB50684
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

o O O o o

98

11

111

14

74

10

87

Registered
Voters

o O O o o

149
149
149
149
149

38
38
38
38
38

115
115
115
115
115

Undervotes

o O O o o

23

*kkk

26

*kkk

*kkk

13

*kkk

17

Overvotes

o O O o o

*kkk

*kkk

Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide

C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB10681
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB10682
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB50683
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB50684
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

JIM EAKIN

o O O o o

29

*hkk

36

K*kkk

K*kkk

22

kKK

25

38.67%

62.50%

*hkk

42.35%

33.33%

K*kkk

K*kkk

40.00%

36.07%

14.29%

kKK

35.71%

KENDI SEGOVIA

O O O o o

46

*hkk

49

K*kkk

K*kkk

39

kKK

45

61.33%

37.50%

*hkk

57.65%

66.67%

K*kkk

K*kkk

60.00%

63.93%

85.71%

kKK

64.29%

12/8/2022 6:20:22 AM



Page: 37623 of 50255 12/8/2022 6:20:22 AM

e k5
< S =
b = g g
Precinct = kel 5=
Countywide
Electionwide
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB10681
Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB10682
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 75 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0.00% 8 0
Provisional — — — —
Total 0 0.00% 85 0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB50683
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 6 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place - - - -
Provisional — — — —
Total 0 0.00% 10 0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB50684
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 61 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0.00% 7 0
Provisional ok ok — —

Total 0  0.00% 70 0



Page: 37624 of 50255

Precinct
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB52040
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB32041
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB12279
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB12308
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

14

114

21

30

o O O o o

82

10

93
449

o O O o o

Registered
Voters

-
AOb
© ©

148
148
148

44
44
44
44
44

o O O o o

120
120
120
120
120
614

o O O o o

Undervotes

Kkkk

10

o O O o o

Kkkk

12
77

o O O o o

Overvotes

o O O o o

o O O o o

Precinct
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB52040
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB32041
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB12279
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB12308
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

JIM EAKIN

26

*kkk

31

*hkk

11

o O O o o

28

*kkk

34
141

o O O o o

29.55%

41.67%

*kkk

29.81%

60.00%

16.67%

*hkk

50.00%

38.36%

71.43%
41.98%
37.90%

KENDI SEGOVIA

62

*kkk

73

*hkk

11

o O O o o

45

*kkk

47
231

o O O o o

70.45%

58.33%

*kkk

70.19%

40.00%

83.33%

*hkk

50.00%

61.64%

28.57%
58.02%
62.10%

12/8/2022 6:20:22 AM



Page: 37625 of 50255 12/8/2022 6:20:22 AM

Precinct = kS Ss
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB52040
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 88 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0.00% 12 0
Provisional — — — —
Total 0 0.00% 104 0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB32041
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 15 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0  0.00% 6 0
Provisional —-— —-— —-— —-—
Total 0 0.00% 22 0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB12279
Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB12308
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 73 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0.00% 7 0
Provisional —— —— —— ——
Total 0 0.00% 81 0
Electionwide - Total 0 0.00% 372 0
Cumulative
Cumulative
Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0



Page: 37626 of 50255

k7

©

o

wv

g

Precinct =
Cumulative - Total 0
Countywide - Total 449

Registered
Voters

o
ity

~ O

o Undervotes

~
Ry

o o Overvotes

Precinct

Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

JIM EAKIN

0
141

37.90%

KENDI SEGOVIA

0
231 62.10%

12/8/2022 6:20:22 AM



Page: 37627 of 50255

Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

o

0.00%

372

12/8/2022 6:20:22 AM



