Page: 37622 of 50255

City of Big Bear Lake Member, City Council District 1 (Vote for 1) ****- Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Countywide				
Electionwide				
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB10681				
Mail Ballot	0	0	0	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0	0	0	0
Polling Place	0	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0	0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB10682				
Mail Ballot	98	149	23	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0	149	0	0
Polling Place	11	149	3	0
Provisional	2	149	****	****
Total	111	149	26	0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB50683				
Mail Ballot	10	38	4	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0	38	0	0
Polling Place	3	38	****	***
Provisional	1	38	****	***
Total	14	38	4	0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB50684				
Mail Ballot	74	115	13	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0	115	0	0
Polling Place	10	115	3	0
Provisional	3	115	****	****
Total	87	115	17	0

Precinct	JIM EAKIN		KENDI SEGOVIA	
Countywide				
Electionwide				
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB10681				
Mail Ballot	0		0	
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	
Polling Place	0		0	
Provisional	0		0	
Total	0		0	
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB10682				
Mail Ballot	29	38.67%	46	61.33%
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	
Polling Place	5	62.50%	3	37.50%
Provisional	***	****	****	****
Total	36	42.35%	49	57.65%
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB50683				
Mail Ballot	2	33.33%	4	66.67%
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	
Polling Place	****	****	****	****
Provisional	***	****	****	****
Total	4	40.00%	6	60.00%
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB50684				
Mail Ballot	22	36.07%	39	63.93%
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	
Polling Place	1	14.29%	6	85.71%
Provisional	***	****	****	****
Total	25	35.71%	45	64.29%

Page: 37623 of 50255

Precinct	Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
Countywide				
Electionwide				
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB10681				
Mail Ballot	0		0	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	0
Polling Place	0		0	0
Provisional	0		0	0
Total	0		0	0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB10682				
Mail Ballot	0	0.00%	75	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	0
Polling Place	0	0.00%	8	0
Provisional	****	****	****	****
Total	0	0.00%	85	0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB50683				
Mail Ballot	0	0.00%	6	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	0
Polling Place	***	****	***	***
Provisional	***	****	***	***
Total	0	0.00%	10	0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB50684				
Mail Ballot	0	0.00%	61	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	0
Polling Place	0	0.00%	7	0
Provisional	****	****	****	****
Total	0	0.00%	70	0

Page: 37624 of 50255

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB52040				
Mail Ballot	95	148	7	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0	148	0	0
Polling Place	14	148	2	0
Provisional	5	148	****	****
Total	114	148	10	0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB32041				
Mail Ballot	21	44	6	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0	44	0	0
Polling Place	8	44	2	0
Provisional	1	44	****	****
Total	30	44	8	0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB12279				
Mail Ballot	0	0	0	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0	0	0	0
Polling Place	0	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0	0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB12308				
Mail Ballot	82	120	9	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0	120	0	0
Polling Place	10	120	3	0
Provisional	1	120	****	****
Total	93	120	12	0
Electionwide - Total	449	614	77	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Mail Ballot	0	0	0	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0	0	0	0
Polling Place	0	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0	0

Precinct	JIM EAKIN		KENDI SEGOVIA	
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB52040				
Mail Ballot	26	29.55%	62	70.45%
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	
Polling Place	5	41.67%	7	58.33%
Provisional	****	****	****	***
Total	31	29.81%	73	70.19%
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB32041				
Mail Ballot	9	60.00%	6	40.00%
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	
Polling Place	1	16.67%	5	83.33%
Provisional	****	****	****	***
Total	11	50.00%	11	50.00%
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB12279				
Mail Ballot	0		0	
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	
Polling Place	0		0	
Provisional	0		0	
Total	0		0	
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB12308				
Mail Ballot	28	38.36%	45	61.64%
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	
Polling Place	5	71.43%	2	28.57%
Provisional	****	****	****	***
Total	34	41.98%	47	58.02%
Electionwide - Total	141	37.90%	231	62.10%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Mail Ballot	0		0	
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	
Polling Place	0		0	
Provisional	0		0	
Total	0		0	

Page: 37625 of 50255

Precinct	Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB52040				
Mail Ballot	0	0.00%	88	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	0
Polling Place	0	0.00%	12	0
Provisional	***	****	****	***
Total	0	0.00%	104	0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB32041				
Mail Ballot	0	0.00%	15	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	0
Polling Place	0	0.00%	6	0
Provisional	****	****	****	****
Total	0	0.00%	22	0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB12279				
Mail Ballot	0		0	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	0
Polling Place	0		0	0
Provisional	0		0	0
Total	0		0	0
C23S19A34E1B3BVUBB12308				
Mail Ballot	0	0.00%	73	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	0
Polling Place	0	0.00%	7	0
Provisional	****	****	****	***
Total	0	0.00%	81	0
Electionwide - Total	0	0.00%	372	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Mail Ballot	0		0	0
Designated Mail Ballot	0		0	0
Polling Place	0		0	0
Provisional	0		0	0
Total	0		0	0

Page: 37626 of 50255

Precinct		Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
	Countywide - Total	449	614	77	0

Precinct	JIM EAKIN		KENDI SEGOVIA	
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
Countywide - Total	141	37.90%	231	62.10%

Page: 37627 of 50255

Precinct	Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
Cumulative - Total	0		0	0
Countywide - Total	0	0.00%	372	0